
Dry CleaningDry Cleaning
TOPS

DRESSES AND BOTTOMS

Pants / Shorts

Blouse *

Sweater

Polo Golf Cart

Button-Down Shirt

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

3.60

Skirt

Jumpsuit

Starch Pants

8.65

4.75

15.20

9.80

SUIT

Necktie

Blazer/Jacket

Suit 2 Piece

Suit 3 Piece

Vest

4.65

7.95

12.95

15.95

4.75

Tux Shirt 4.75

Pick Up &
Delivery 

TUESDAY

Dress

Folded Shirt 4.60

Drop off
clothes by
1:00pm on
Tuesdays



Dry CleaningDry Cleaning
OTHER

Coat (Waist Length) 

Coat (3/4 Length) 

Down Jacket (Waist)

Coat (Long Length)

Down Jacket (Long)

14.95

16.95

25.00

18.95

30.00

HOUSEHOLD

Blanket 

Blanket (Large) 

Sleeping Bag 

Comforter Twin/Full

Comforter Q/K

25.75

32.95 

28.95 

28.95

33.50

Down Comforter (T/F) 39.50Romper

D/C, Polo Golf Shirt

10.65

4.75 Down Comforter (Q/K)

Duvet (Pressed)

Bed Skirt (Pressed) 

Sheet (Pressed) 

Pillow Cover (Pressed) 

43.25

32.95

28.95

15.00

4.00

Sham 5.65

Pick Up &
Delivery 

TUESDAY

Drop off
clothes by
1:00pm on
Tuesdays


