



Dry Cleaning

TOPS	
Pants / Shorts	4.75
Blouse *	4.75
Sweater	4.75
Polo Golf Cart	4.75
Button-Down Shirt	3.60
Folded Shirt	4.60

SUIT		
Necktie	4.65	
Blazer/Jacket	7.95	
Suit 2 Piece	12.95	
Suit 3 Piece	15.95	
Vest	4.75	
Tux Shirt	4.75	

DRESSES AND BOTTOMS

Dress	8.65	Jumpsuit	15.20
Skirt	4.75	Starch Pants	9.80





Drop off clothes by 1:00pm on Tuesdays





Dry Cleaning

OTHER

Coat (Waist Length)	14.95
Coat (3/4 Length)	16.95
Down Jacket (Waist)	25.00
Coat (Long Length)	18.95
Down Jacket (Long)	30.00
Romper	10.65
D/C, Polo Golf Shirt	4.75

HOUSEHOLD

Blanket	25.75
Blanket (Large)	32.95
Sleeping Bag	28.95
Comforter Twin/Full	28.95
Comforter Q/K	33.50
Down Comforter (T/F)	39.50
Down Comforter (Q/K)	43.25
Duvet (Pressed)	32.95
Bed Skirt (Pressed)	28.95
Sheet (Pressed)	15.00
Pillow Cover (Pressed)	4.00
Sham	5.65



Pick Up & Delivery

TUESDAY



Drop off clothes by 1:00pm on Tuesdays